Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Tyco Fire Products warehouses. Please ask your local Tyco Fire Products location for availability. Freight terms may vary for non commonly
stocked items. See latest Technical Data Sheets for specific Approvals, Listings, Design Parameters & available finishes. Prices subject to change without notice.
F - 1
Price Book - Section F
Pipe & Accessories
Se
ct
io

Flexible Drop Nipples
Size/Description Part No. Net Price
#2024 1/2" x 24" 88100 $28.25
#2024 3/4" x 24" 88105 $28.25
#2036 1/2" x 36" 88101 $32.50
#2036 3/4" x 36" 88106 $32.50
#2048 1/2' x 48" 88102 $36.75
#2048 3/4" x 48" 88107 $36.75
#2060 1/2" x 60" 88103 $40.75
#2060 3/4" x 60" 88108 $40.75
#2072 1/2" x 72" 88104 $45.25
#2072 3/4" x 72" 88109 $45.25
SprinkFlex
Flexible Drop Nipples
Size/Description Part No. Net Price
SFN28H 1/2 NPT X 28" Unbraided 88111N $24.50
SFN28T 3/4" NPT x 28" Unbraided 88112N $24.50
SFN40H 1/2" NPT x 40" Unbraided 88113N $26.00
SFN40T 3/4" NPT x 40" Unbraided 88114N $26.00
SFN48H 1/2" NPT x 48" Unbraided 88115N $27.75
SFN48T 3/4" NPT x 48" Unbraided 88116N $27.75
SFN59H 1/2" NPT x 59" Unbraided 88117N $30.00
SFN59T 3/4" NPT x 59" Unbraided 88118N $30.00
SFN71H 1/2" NPT x 71" Unbraided 88119N $32.75
SFN71T 3/4" NPT x 71 Unbraided 88120N $32.75
SFB28H 1/2" NPT x 28 Braided 88121B $30.75
SFB28T 3/4" NPT x 28 Braided 88122B $30.75
SFB40H 1/2" NPT x 40" Braided 88123B $34.25
SFB40T 3/4" NPT x 40 Braided 88124B $34.25
SFB48H 1/2" NPT x 48 Braided 88125B $37.00
SFB48T 3/4" NPT x 48 Braided 88126B $37.00
SFB59H 1/2" NPT x 59" Braided 88127B $40.50
SFB59T 3/4" NPT x 59" Braided 88128B $40.50
SFB71H 1/2" NPT x 71" Braided 88129B $44.00
SFB71T 3/4" NPT x 71 Braided 88130B $44.00
Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Tyco Fire Products warehouses. Please ask your local Tyco Fire Products location for availability. Freight terms may vary for non commonly
stocked items. See latest Technical Data Sheets for specific Approvals, Listings, Design Parameters & available finishes. Prices subject to change without notice.
F - 3
Price Book - Section F